
Team U9 Mixed Arctic Wolves 
DIV 3
Coach Alicia Scammell
Email alicia_scammell@yahoo.co.uk
Phone
Team manager Marlea Naughton
Email marlea.naughton@gmail.com
Phone 0421 767 244
Training Brighton Primary Outdoor Court - Wednesday 3.45pm - 4.30pm
players Mason Cracknell

Tom Bull
Nicolas Florez
Jordan Lewski
Maxloosschilder
Georgia Naughton (F)
Bailey Benson (F)
Zara Hill (F)

Team U9 Boys Wolverines
DIV 2
Coach Max Blyth (Junior)
Email cblyth72@icloud.com
Phone 0477 177 227 (Carolyn)
Asst Coach Richard Ainley
Email rjainley@gmail.com 
Phone 0408 146 897
Team manager Tracey Pappin
Email traceypappin@hotmail.com
Phone
Training Brighton Primary Outdoor Court - Wednesday 5.15pm - 6.00pm
players Lachlan Pappin

Lachlan Grahame
Max Wartman
James Lorback
Beau Rehder
Lachlan Allamby
Conner Giles
Henry Ainley
Billy Blazey

Team U9 Boys Red Wolves 
DIV 4
Coach Zara
Email
Phone
Team manager Nicki Sallabank 
Email nicki@sallabank.com
Phone
Training Own Training Arrangements

mailto:alicia_scammell@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:marlea.naughton@gmail.com
mailto:cblyth72@icloud.com
mailto:rjainley@gmail.com
mailto:traceypappin@hotmail.com
mailto:nicki@sallabank.com


players Mathew Beckingham
Sam Barton
Archie Magee
Sam Coon
Beau Sallabank
Max Atkinson
James Makiv
Tommy Trewhitt

Team U9 Boys Wild Wolves
Div 3
Coach David Murray
Email
Phone
Team manager TBC
Email david@redbudd.com.au
Phone
Training Elsternwick Primary - Thursday 5.30pm - 6.00pm
players Lawson Murray

Ollie Broshahan
Alby Corke
Kelly Allen 
Oscar MacArthur 
Beau Considine 
Ollie Watters 

Team U9 Boys Brown Wolves
DIV 4
Coach Millie
Email
Phone
TM Anna Randall
Email annarandall73@gmail.com
Phone
Training Own Training Arrangements
Players Isaak MacDonald

Xavier Santalucia
Elia Santalucia
Tom Lidell
Lenny Randall
Jack Roach
George Coughlan 

Team U9 Boys Werewolves 
DIV 2
Coach Lauchie Roberts (Junior Coach)
Email
Phone
Team manager Tim Roberts
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Email troberts@wtpartnership.com.au
Phone
Training Brighton Primary Outdoor Court - Wednesday 4.30pm - 5.15pm
players Ashton Lewski

Flynn Betts
James Damiano
Spencer Morely
Riley Stratford
Leo Cookesley
Oliver roberts
Jack Mason
Duke Pillios

Team U9 Boys Blue Wolves
DIV 3
Coach William Blyth (Junior)
Email cblyth72@icloud.com
Phone 0477 177 227 (Carolyn)
Team manager Emma Blake
Email apelblake@gmail.com 
Phone 0423 021 878
Training Elsternwick Primary - Thursday 5.30pm - 6.00pm
players Mathew Mizera 

Sebastian Maddams
Carter Nesci
Max Moscati
Oliver Drew
Harvey Wilson
Thomas Low
James Blake
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